
  

 

2023 ICYP Flag Football 
10U Pee Wee Division 
 
 

DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME LOCATION 
Friday 10/6/2023 6:15 PM Jets Packers Field 1 
Friday 10/6/2023 6:15 PM Chiefs Dolphins Field 2 
      
Saturday  10/7/2023 6:15 PM Packers Chiefs Field 1 
Saturday 10/7/2023 6:15 PM Dolphins Jets Field 2 
      
Friday 10/13/2023 6:15 PM Jets Chiefs Field 1 
Friday 10/13/2023 6:15 PM Dolphins Packers Field 2 
      
Saturday 10/14/2023 6:15 PM Dolphins Chiefs Field 1 
Saturday 10/14/2023 6:15 PM Packers Jets Field 2 
      
Friday 10/20/2023 6:15 PM Jets Dolphins Field 1 
Friday 10/20/2023 6:15 PM Chiefs Packers Field 2 
      
Saturday 10/21/2023 6:15 PM Packers Dolphins Field 1 
Saturday 10/21/2023 6:15 PM Chiefs Jets Field 2 
      
Friday 10/27/2023 6:15 PM Jets Packers Field 1 
Friday 10/27/2023 6:15 PM Chiefs Dolphins Field 2 
      
Saturday 10/28/2023 6:15 PM Packers Chiefs Field 1 
Saturday 10/28/2023 6:15 PM Dolphins Jets Field 2 
      
Friday 11/3/2023 6:15 PM Jets Chiefs Field 1 
Friday 11/3/2023 6:15 PM Dolphins Packers Field 2 
      
Saturday 11/4/2023 6:15 PM Dolphins Chiefs Field 1 
Saturday 11/4/2023 6:15 PM Packers Jets Field 2 
      
Friday 11/10/2023 6:15 PM Jets Dolphins Field 1 
Friday 11/10/2023 6:15 PM Chiefs Packers Field 2 
      
Saturday 11/11/2023 6:15 PM Packers Dolphins Field 1 
Saturday 11/11/2023 6:15 PM Chiefs Jets Field 2 
      
Friday 11/17/2023 6:15 PM 4 Seed 1 Seed Field 2- Playoffs 
Friday 11/17/2023 7:15 PM 3 Seed 2 Seed Field 2- Playoffs 
      
Saturday 11/18/2023 6:15 PM Finalist Finalist Field 2- Championship 
 
 
Field 2 is closest to Italian Federation soccer field. 
 
Dolphins- Coach Adrian Caballero 
Jets- Coach Marisa Breglio 
Chiefs- Coach Jon Hili 
Packers- Coach Paul Roer 
 

          


